FIRSTENERGY CORP

FIRSTENERGY CORP

ISIN: US3379321074

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:02

Price
42.57 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.59% (0.25)

US3379321074
FE

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

22,344 EUR
S&P 500

41.86 USD (100)
43.14 USD (100)
42.50 USD
42.725 USD
42.31USD
42.32 USD
42.563878 USD
2,524,221
107,438,334.37
26,490

WKN: 337932107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/07/29 ]
2024/07/26 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3379321074&ID_NOTATION=1532603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3379321074&ID_NOTATION=1532603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f8f019e7805c09729bce76fd2fb3573125e93cd2f74dcb29ac83f04d9b7d441&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eb0d1a1457265bf2b&time=1724071303&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a414b68a454c7dd48fe0f7eb877d211b2593d3d73779594530b6ddf72e8cd167&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4a6d40cdf4e94ff83&time=1724071303&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e26fccb631dcc652bf16a155abe9d4c3fa4e3e976a75ebfdfd5210fdfb1ddac&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cba5c3fc88d8a4421&time=1724071303&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=527db73a716b2cfd21809e14fc6ee765040854c4c35fde0fb036aa70eccea43b&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=783c08ad73bbd9603&time=1724071303&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9deacd786601b0e67b82083d5d1d96979fa42e9291dc8de063946dc72ca87c39&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1d93e3b7f16945c50&time=1724071303&tool=RSC

FIRSTENERGY CORP

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:02

Price
42.57 USD

Difference (] 0.59% (0.25)

General attributes

ISIN US3379321074
Symbol FE
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 22,344 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 41.86 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 43.14 USD (100)
Open 42.50 USD
High 42.725 USD
Low 42.31 USD
Close (prev. day) 42.32 USD
VWAP 42.563878 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,524,221
Trading volume 107,438,334.37
Number of trades 26,490
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +13.85% +17.47% +9.63%
Perf (abs.) +5.18 +6.33 +3.74
Beta 0.03 0.30 0.47
Volatility 14.86 17.93 20.55
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FIRSTENERGY CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/08/
16
Stuttgart 2024/08/
16
NYSE 2024/08/
16
Munich 2024/08/
16

London Stock 2024/08/

Trading volume

(mio.)

22:02 38.80 EUR 0.00

08:04 38.40 EUR 0.00

22:00 42.57 USD 107.44

08:08 38.60 EUR 0.00

14:52 41.89 USD 0.65

42.33 USD (2,652,827)
40.84 USD (2,812,334)
39.37 USD (2,652,083)
37.71 USD (3,205,788)

43.65 USD (2024/08/02)

35.41 USD (2024/02/08)

43.65 USD (2024/08/02)

32.18 USD (2023/10/03)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1532603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35395971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32463163
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79839512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804904

FIRSTENERGY CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/08/ 08:04 38.20 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 19:31 38.20 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:08 38.40 EUR 0.00
16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4142820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5717047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3906504

FIRSTENERGY CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

FirstEnergy

Contact Details

FIRSTENERGY CORP.

76 South Main Street - 44308-1890 Akron
Telefon: +1-800-736-3402

Fax: +1-330-777-6519
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

John
Somerhalder

Heidi Boyd

James O'Neil

Jana Croom

Leslie Turner

Lisa Hicks

Melvin Williams

Paul Kaleta

Steven
Demetriou

Brian X.
Tierney

Antonio
Fernandez

Christine L.
Walker

Hyun Park

Irene M.
Prezelj

K. Jon Taylor

Mark D.
Mroczynski

Michelle Henry

Toby L.
Thomas

Wade Smith

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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